Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
Century 21 Diamon Laurie Andreas 117 Cook Street Abingdon 909-815-4467 laurieandreas2@gmail.com 6/27/2023
Holston Realty, Inc Stacy Baker 1135 Vol Pkwy St 11 Bristol 423-341-1604 sellwithbaker@gmail.com 10/18/2022
Exit Realty Tri-Cities Michael Belcher 1735 W. State of Franklin Rd, Ste. 2 Johnson City 865-888-0001 uscgrad90@yahoo.com 6/27/2023
Holston Realty, Inc Hannah Bibee 1135 Volunteer Pkwy, Ste 7 & 8 Bristol 423-360-5455 hannah.bibee@gmail.com 7/30/2025
Real Broker Brian Chapman 423-741-8220 theotherbrian@gmail.com 3/28/2024
Weichert Realtors Brady Collins 555 E. Main Street, Ste. 101 Kingsport 276-619-1058 m 3/28/2024
Heritage Homes Tommy Curtin 403 6th St Bristol 423-573-4732 tommycurtin3@gmail.com 7/30/2025
Holston Realty, Inc Madeline  Gudger 1135 Vol Pkwy St 11 Bristol 423-484-9476 movingwithmattie@gmail.com 10/18/2022
Blue Ridge Properties Dawn Head 321 Broad Street Kingsport 423-292-9331 dawnhead0l@gmail.com 10/18/2022
Griffin Home Group - eXp Realty Katie Jarrett 4718 Lake Park Dr STE 2 Johnson City  423-483-1830 katiejarrett@griffinhomegroup.com 3/28/2024
Signature Properties Rebecca Krebs 115 W New Street Kingsport 423-491-9829 rkrebs@sigprops.com 3/28/2024
Park Hill Realty Tammy Largent 110 E. Main Street Kingsport 423-297-4968 hereiam003@gmail.com 6/27/2023
Weichert Realtors Saxon-Clark Matisha Morigeau-kelly 555 E Main St #101 Kingsport 276-298-7781 realestatebymatisha@gmail.com 7/30/2025
Blue Ridge Properties Alan Pairgin 321 Broad Street Kingsport 423-677-3400 apairgin@brphomes.com 3/28/2024
Park Hill Realty Marc Perry 110 E. Main Street Kingsport 276-469-1168 pepcmarc@gmail.com 6/27/2023
Park Hill Realty Debra Perry 110 E. Main Street Kingsport 276-494-3863 realtordpl@gmail.com 6/27/2023
Holston Realty, Inc Amy Proffitt 1135 Vol Pkwy St 11 Bristol 423-797-0885 amyproffittrealtor@gmail.com 3/28/2024
The Wilson Agency Billie Reilly 300 E Main St, Suite 404 Johnson City 423-863-1172 billie@thewilsonagencytn.com 7/30/2025
RR Aunctioneers & Realty Vann Roark 17572 Lee Hwy Abingdon 276-623-6663 vannroarkauctions@gmail.com 3/28/2024
Copper Key Properties Jessica Robertson 1825 N. Eastman Rd. Ste. 3 Kingsport 423-426-3869 jessicarealestatel@gmail.com 7/30/2025
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